Zrcadlo s LED osvétlenim 100x80cm, kolébkovy vypinac

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Parametry

Typ zrcadla:
Tvar:

Ovladani svétla:

Stupen kryti:
Barva LED:
Svitivost:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

Nahradni dily

ATH7

Aqualine

1000 mm
800 mm

Zrcadla s osvétlenim
Obdélnik

Vypinac

P44

Denni bila (4 000 - 5 000 K)
1080 Im

19.78 kg

1ks

2 roky

LED driver 20W (Objednaci kod: SLT20)
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